
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

DNF 

P I C  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

D N F  

No. 

114 
68 

110 
23 
12 
05 
87 
92 
25 
99 
15 

119 
14 
82 

Name 

Hunter Barron 
William Wolff 
Elliott (E.O.) Barron 
Elliott Barron 
David Phillips 
Mike Rogers 
Dwight Calkins 
Steven Murphy 
Willis Murphey 
Bill Griffith 
Christopher Chilton 
John Strnad 
Dave Mcdowell 
Heather Barron 

Class 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV1 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

Laps 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

8 
6 
5 
2 

Diff 

5.794 
5.991 
9.072 

18.648 
18.842 
33.357 
56.240 

1:00.388 
1:07.106 

2 Laps 
4 Laps 
5 Laps 

DNF 

Total Tm 

15:58.291 
16:04.085 
16:04.282 
16:07.363 
16:16.939 
16:17.133 
16:31.648 
16:54.531 
16:58.679 
17:05.397 
13:31.022 

9:52.180 
8:44.661 
3:28.544 

Best Tm 

1:33.858 
1:34.882 
1:34.736 
1:35.006 
1:36.690 
1:34.927 
1:34.420 
1:39.805 

1:36.311 
1:39.209 
1:36.798 
1:36.242 
1:40.363 

Nat/State Sponsor 

 

Printed: 8/27/2018 12:08:42 PM 

Temp Timing & Scoring Jean Womb;e 
Race Chair Art Summerville 
Chief Steward Jack Marr 
Group 4 Safety Meeting 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing 

Thunder on the Cimarron 
Group 3 
G3 Race 2 
Race (15:00 or 10 Laps) started at 15:09:41 

Hallett Raceway CCW 1.800 miles 
8/25/2018 15:02 


